LZ (ALZ)
ORDERING INFORMATION
16A LOW PROFILE
POWER RELAY LZ RELAYS (ALZ)
VDE
Compliance with RoHS Directive
FEATURES
1. Low profile type with height of 15.7

Notes: *1. This value can change due to the switching frequency, environmental conditions, and desired reliability level, therefore it is recommended to check this with the
actual load.
*2. Wave is standard shock voltage of ±1.2 × 50µs according to JEC-212-1981.
*3. Class F type is ambient temperature 105°C 221°F.
*4. The upper operation ambient temperature limit is the maximum temperature that can satisfy the coil temperature rise value. Refer to Conditions for operation,
transport and storage mentioned in AMBIENT ENVIRONMENT.
*Please note that some of the specifications listed above may not comply with overseas standards.
Contact arrangement Coil voltage
Flux-resistant type Packing style
Class B insulation Class F insulation Tube packing Carton packing
Part No. Part No. Inner carton Case Inner carton Case
1 Form C
5 V DC ALZ11B05W ALZ11F05W
20 pcs. 800 pcs. 100 pcs. 500 pcs.
9 V DC ALZ11B09W ALZ11F09W
12 V DC ALZ11B12W ALZ11F12W
18 V DC ALZ11B18W ALZ11F18W
24 V DC ALZ11B24W ALZ11F24W
48 V DC ALZ11B48W ALZ11F48W
1 Form A
(New PC board terminal)
5 V DC ALZ51B05W ALZ51F05W
9 V DC ALZ51B09W ALZ51F09W
12 V DC ALZ51B12W ALZ51F12W
18 V DC ALZ51B18W ALZ51F18W
24 V DC ALZ51B24W ALZ51F24W
48 V DC ALZ51B48W ALZ51F48W
Nominal coil
voltage
Pick-up voltage
(at 20°C 68°F)